SENATE AMENDMENT NO. ____

Offer	ed by of
Amend	SCS/House Bill No. 355 , Page 4 , Section 386.020 , Lines 92-99 ,
2	by striking said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the
3	following:
4	"(c) Persons or corporations not otherwise engaged in the
5	production or sale of electricity at wholesale or retail that
6	sell, lease, own, control, operate, or manage one or more
7	electric vehicle charging stations; "; and further amend said
8	section by renumbering the remaining subdivisions accordingly;
9	and
10	Further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 386.805, line 4,
11	by striking "the" and inserting in lieu thereof the following:

12 "<u>their</u>".